2/28/25, 5:43 PM SHP17102023.html

General information about company
Scrip code 530307
NSE Symbol CLSEL
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE419D01026
Name of the company CHAMAN LAL SETIA EXPORTS LTD.
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.66
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.73
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.97
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.23
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.09
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Shareholding as a % of i
Cat £ | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. tofal no. of shar of securities (IX)
Category ategory 0 0s- paid up paid-up underlying shares held otal no. ol shares - .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity shares | equit Depositor VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
) (1) (m Aty dqurty posttory (VID=(IV)* | SRR, 1957) (VI As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) a% of’(AJrB+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 38223567 38223567 73.89 38223567 38223567 | 73.89
Group
(B) Public 26729 13509983 13509983 26.11 13509983 13509983 | 26.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 26740 51733550 51733550 100 51733550 51733550 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 e:iresd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati fsh
No. Of Shares : ocked in therwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X11I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding o percentage of A -
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgnants and No. Of d11u_ted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.89 38213117
Group
B) Public 26.11 13177595 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 51390712 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares Zl?&:?cl:SIIEZi d % of total no. of
Sr Category & Name of shar.ehol ders E Lt P paid-up | underlying (VID) = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tootal as
’ the Shareholders (I) durty equity Depository as per SCRR, a % of
(IIT) shares held : IV)HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ;
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 11 38223567 38223567 | 73.89 38223567 38223567 | 73.89
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 38223567 38223567 | 73.89 38223567 38223567 | 73.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
ggﬁgg g‘riup 11 38223567 38223567 | 73.89 38223567 38223567 | 73.89
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Alternate Investment ) 195230 195230 0.38 195230 195230 0.38
Funds
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 195230 195230 0.38 195230 195230 |0.38
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio ~ ¢ 860640 860640 | 1.66 860640 860640 | 1.66
Investors Category I
© Foreign Portfolio 3 29180 29180 0.06 29180 29180 0.06
Investors Category II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 22 889820 889820 1.72 889820 889820 1.72
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 266169 266169 0.51 266169 266169 | 0.51
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 25770 8550651 8550651 | 16.53 8550651 8550651 | 16.53
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 6 1339103 1339103 2.59 1339103 1339103 |2.59
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ g\f&l:)e“dem Indians | 4¢7 1599955 1599955 |3.09 1599955 1599955 {3.09
) Bodies Corporate 105 258945 258945 0.5 258945 258945 0.5
(m) Any Other (specify) [ 336 410110 410110 0.79 410110 410110 | 0.79
Sub-Total (B)(4) 26705 12424933 12424933 24.02 12424933 12424933 | 24.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 26729 13509983 13509983 [ 26.11 13509983 13509983 | 26.11
@+B)3)+(B)
“@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (ATB+C2 26740 51733550 51733550 [ 100 51733550 51733550 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 26740 51733550 51733550 | 100 51733550 51733550 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shar;holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asavo full Lockedin | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming fu shares (XII) |encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIS | onvertible Asa held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of .
convertible securities and | 7. ° dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
it Warrants diluted share No. [total | No. | As a % of total
securities - No. Of . _ : : ° form (XIV) category | category | catego
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares held (b) alegory | category | category
@ (VID+(X) As a held @ (i) (iii)
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.89 38213117
(SIL;b'TOtal A) 73.89 38213117
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
73.89 38213117
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
©) 0.38 195230 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"ta] ® 0.38 195230 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(©)] 1.66 860640 0 0 0
(e 0.06 29180 0 0 0
f‘%b'T"tal ® 1.72 889820 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 0.51 266169 0 0 0
(2) 16.53 8224863 0 0 0
(h) 2.59 1339103 0 0 0
(i) 3.09 1599955 0 0 0
)] 0.5 252345 0 0 0
(m) 0.79 410110 0 0 0
(S4L;b'T°tal ®) 24.02 12092545 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 26.11 13177595 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 51390712
Total
(A+B+C) 100 51390712
Disclosure of notes on shareholding patt Textual
isclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 Textual
percentage Information(1)
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Text Block

NRI INCLUDES NRI REPATRIABLE AND NRI NON REPATRIALE
NRI REPATRIABLE 302 HOLDING 1005095 SHARES
Textual Information()

NRI NON REPATRIABLE 185 HOLDING 594860 SHARES

NRI TOTAL HOLDING :- 1599955

1.DUE TO DEATH OF JAGJIT SINGH HIS 3850 SHARES ARE NOT IN DEMAT FORM.
2.DUE TO NON TRACABILITY OF KALI RAM SURESH KR HIS 3850 SHARE ARE NOT
IN DEMAT FORM.

3.DUE TO DEATH OF LAJWANTI HER 2750 SHARE ARE NOT IN DEMAT FORM.

Textual Information()
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANKIT SETIA

JAGIJIT SINGH

KALI RAM SURESH
KR

LAJWANTI

MANJU
AHUJA

NEELAM
SETIA

RAJEEV
SETIA

PAN (II)

BCIPS3012D

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

ABIPA9483E

ACUPS3847F

ACUPS3848L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

168297

3850

3850

2750

8581

306400

18881775

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

168297

3850

3850

2750

8581

306400

18881775

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

0.01

0.02

0.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

168297

3850

3850

2750

8581

306400

18881775

Class eg:y

Total

168297

3850

3850

2750

8581

306400

18881775

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.33

0.01

0.02

0.59

36.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

168297

8581

306400

18881775
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Information(2) Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(3)
Promoter
Shareholder type Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANKESH SETIA

SUKARN SETIA

SUSHMA SETIA

VIJAY KUMAR SETIA

MANOJ AHUJA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BSRPS4145N

APRPS6062E

ACUPS3858C

ACUPS3849M

AAXPA8104G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

276100

56029

302300

18213635

38223567

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

276100

56029

302300

18213635

38223567

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.11

35.21

73.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

276100

56029

302300

18213635

38223567

Class eg:y

Total

276100

56029

302300

18213635

38223567

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

0.11

0.58

35.21

73.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.11

35.21

73.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

276100

56029

302300

18213635

38213117

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

DUE TO DEATH OF JAGIJIT SINGH HIS PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED.

Textual Information(2)

DUE TO NON TRACABILITY OF KALI RAM SURESH KR PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(3)

DUE TO DEATH OF LAJWANTI HER PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED.
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manohar Devabhaktuni

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABPPD9609Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

670260

670260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

670260

670260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3

1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

670260

670260

Class eg:y

Total

670260

670260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13

1.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

670260

670260

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category HUF Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Sharcholders Iy | 333 3 336

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 408990 1120 410110
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 408990 1120 410110
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.79 0 0.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 408990 1120 410110

Class eg:y

Total 408990 1120 410110

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.79 0 0.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.79 0 0.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

408990 1120 410110
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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